Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB HB

1 Naperville North 27.40 19.70 22.40 26.40 2490 17.80 138.60
2 Glenbard North  25.00 14.90 20.60 23.20 24.10 1820 126.00

3 Mundelein 910 11.70 12.80 9.10 14.60 870  66.00

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Naperville North Michael Hunter Jr 9.30
2 Naperville North Mhammed Diaby 9.20
3 Mundelein Will Ferro 9.10
4 Naperville North Ethan He 8.90
5 Glenbard North brandon dao 8.80
6T  Glenbard North dan ochowicz 8.40
6T  Naperville North Eric Loid 8.40
8  Naperville North Colin Geraghty 8.20
9 Glenbard North miguel nolasco 7.80
10  Glenbard North lachin khasanov 7.30
11 Glenbard North charlie balagtas 7.10

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 Mundelein Will Ferro 8.70
2 Naperville North Eric Loid 7.30
3 Naperville North George Polski 6.30
4 Naperville North Rldge Dart 6.10
5 Glenbard North dylan maristela 5.40
6  Glenbard North miguel nolasco 5.10
7 Glenbard North david sem 4.40
8  Glenbard North brandon dao 4.00
9 Glenbard North dan ochowicz 3.70
10 Mundelein Flavio Diaz 3.00
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Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019
Varsity STILL RINGS

1 Mundelein

2 Naperville North
3 Glenbard North
4 Naperville North
5 Naperville North
6 Naperville North
7 Glenbard North
8 Glenbard North
9 Glenbard North

10 Mundelein

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019
Varsity VAULT

1 Naperville North
2 Mundelein

3 Naperville North
4 Glenbard North
5 Naperville North
6T  Naperville North
6T  Naperville North
8 Glenbard North
9 Glenbard North
10 Glenbard North

1 Glenbard North

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

1 Naperville North
2 Naperville North
3 Glenbard North
4 Mundelein

5 Glenbard North
6 Naperville North
7 Glenbard North
8 Glenbard North
9 Glenbard North

10 Mundelein
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Will Ferro

Gavin Shipp
brandon dao
Eric Loid
Mhammed Diaby
Colin Geraghty
miguel nolasco
dan ochowicz
david sem

Flavio Diaz

Michael Hunter Jr
Will Ferro
Mhammed Diaby
brandon dao

Eric Loid

Colin Geraghty
Ethan He

lachin khasanov
charlie balagtas
miguel nolasco
david sem

Eric Loid

Michael Hunter Jr
lachin khasanov
Will Ferro
brandon dao
Mhammed Diaby
dan ochowicz
miguel nolasco
david sem

Flavio Diaz

8.00
7.90
7.70
7.40
7.10
6.90
6.50
6.40
6.20
4.80

9.30
2.10
8.80
8.70
8.30
8.10
8.10
7.30
7.20
7.00
6.70

8.60
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.10
7.80
7.60
7.50
7.30
6.30
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Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019

1 Glenbard North
2 Mundelein

3 Naperville North
4 Glenbard North
5 Naperville North
6 Naperville North
7 Glenbard North
8 Glenbard North
9 Naperville North
10 Glenbard North

1 Mundelein

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019

1 Mundelein
2 Naperville North
3 Glenbard North

4 Glenbard North
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Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

brandon dao
Will Ferro

Eric Loid

dan ochowicz
Ridge Dart
George Polski
miguel nolasco
david sem
Mhammed Diaby
charlie balagtas
Flavio Diaz

Varsity ALL AROUND
Will Ferro
Eric Loid
brandon dao
miguel nolasco

7.30
7.20
6.50
6.40
6.20
5.10
4.50
4.20
4.00
3.50
1.50

50.40
46.50
44.60
38.40
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Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019

Glenbard North
Naperville North

Mundelein

JVTEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR v
21.90 11.60 11.50 20.80
14.60 11.40

6.80 240 3.70 6.50

PB HB

1840 940 93.60

12.20 21.30 21.00 9.90 90.40

620 3.10 28.70

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019

1T Glenbard North
1T Naperville North
3 Glenbard North
4 Glenbard North
5T  Mundelein

5T  Naperville North

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

jacob belencion
Andres Lau
alex nguyen
roderick yabes
Axel Ramos
Joe Sciabica

7.80
7.80
7.20
6.90
6.80
6.80

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019

1 Naperville North
2T Glenbard North
2T Naperville North
4 Glenbard North
5 Glenbard North
6 Mundelein

7 Naperville North

JV POMMEL HORSE

Andres Lau
jacob belencion
Shay Doshi
roderick yabes
alex nguyen
Axel Ramos
Mark Degeorge

6.10
4.30
4.30
3.80
3.50
2.40
1.00

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019

1 Naperville North
2 Glenbard North
3 Mundelein

4 Glenbard North
5  Naperville North
6  Naperville North
7  Glenbard North

8 Naperville North
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JV STILL RINGS

Andres Lau
alex nguyen
Axel Ramos
roderick yabes
Nathan Printz
Shay Doshi
jacob belencion
Joe Sciabica

5.70
5.00
3.70
3.50
3.30
3.20
3.00
2.30
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Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019

3T

3T

3T

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019

4T

)

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019

2

3

4

7

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019
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Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Glenbard North

Mundelein

Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Mundelein

Glenbard North

Naperville North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Mundelein

Naperville North
Naperville North

Glenbard North

Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North

Mundelein

JVVAULT

Brendon Trahey
Nathan Printz
jacob belencion
alex nguyen

Joe Sciabica
roderick yabes
Axel Ramos

JV PARALLEL BARS

Andres Lau
Brendon Trahey
Joe Sciabica
jacob belencion
alex nguyen
Axel Ramos
roderick yabes

JV HORIZONTAL BAR

Andres Lau
roderick yabes
jacob belencion
Axel Ramos

Joe Sciabica
Brendon Trahey
alex nguyen

JVALL AROUND

jacob belencion
alex nguyen
roderick yabes
Axel Ramos

7.20
7.10
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.80
6.50

7.10
7.00
6.90
6.30
6.30
6.20
5.80

4.90
3.80
3.70
3.10
2.60
2.40
1.90

32.10
30.90
30.60
28.70
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Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB HB

1 Naperville North  12.20 7.30 12.00 17.80 11.10 8.60 69.00
2 Glenbard North  10.50 8.40 9.50 16.40 11.70 7.80 64.30

3 Mundelein 9.00 810 9.80 16.80 12.80 7.40 63.90

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Naperville North Gavin Rump 4.90
2 Glenbard North Brian Nguyen 4.40
3 Napenville North Garrett Dahn 4.10
4 Mundelein Noah McNeilly 3.70
5T  Glenbard North Mitchell Grafer 3.20
5T Mundelein Erick Nova 3.20
5T Naperville North Alex Spritzer 3.20
8  Glenbard North Griffin Hill 2.90
9T  Glenbard North Jamiejacob 2.80
9T  Naperville North Ryan Morrow 2.80
9T Napenville North Julian Zhang 2.80
12 Mundelein Isaiah Robles 2.10

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

1 Glenbard North Griffin Hill 3.30
2 Mundelein Noah McNeilly 3.20
3T Glenbard North Jamie Jacob 2.80
3T Mundelein Erick Nova 2.80
5 Naperville North Gavin Rump 2.60
6 Naperville North Neev Agrawal 2.50
7 Glenbard North Brian Nguyen 2.30
8 Naperville North Garrett Dahn 2.20
9 Mundelein Isaiah Robles 2.10
10 Naperville North Ryan Morrow 1.80
11 Naperville North Alex Spritzer 1.70
12 Glenbard North Mitchell Grafer 1.60
13 Mundelein Wesley Robertson 1.50
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Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019
Freshman STILL RINGS

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019
Freshman VAULT

2T

2T

5T

5T

5T

5T

10T

10T

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

1

6T

6T

6T

Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Mundelein

Naperville North
Naperville North
Mundelein

Glenbard North
Mundelein

Glenbard North
Glenbard North

Mundelein

Naperville North
Mundelein

Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Mundelein

Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Mundelein

Glenbard North

Mundelein
Mundelein
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Mundelein
Naperville North
Naperville North
Mundelein

Glenbard North
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Devin Chitwood
Gavin Rump
Garrett Dahn
Brian Nguyen
Noah McNeilly
Alex Spritzer
Ryan Morrow
Isaiah Robles
Griffin Hill

Erick Nova
Mitchell Grafer
Jamie Jacob
Wesley Robertson

Gavin Rump
Erick Nova
Clayton Stalling
Garrett Dahn
Mitchell Grafer
Noah McNeilly
Ryan Morrow
Alex Spritzer
Brian Nguyen
Jamie Jacob
Isaiah Robles
Griffin Hill

Noah McNeilly
Erick Nova
Griffin Hill
Devin Chitwood
Mitchell Grafer
Brian Nguyen
Garrett Dahn
Alex Spritzer
Isaiah Robles
Julian Zhang
Gavin Rump
Wesley Robertson
Jamie Jacob

4.10
4.00
3.90
3.70
3.60
3.40
3.30
3.20
3.10
3.00
2.70
2.50
2.00

6.10
5.90
5.90
5.80
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.50
5.20
5.20
5.00

4.90
4.60
4.30
4.10
3.90
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.30
3.20
3.10
2.80
2.60
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Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

5T

5T

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Thu Apr 11, 2019

1
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Glenbard North
Mundelein

Naperville North
Naperville North
Mundelein

Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Mundelein

Naperville North

Mundelein

Mundelein
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Mundelein
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Mundelein

Glenbard North

Brian Nguyen
Noah McNeilly
Alex Spritzer
Garrett Dahn
Isaiah Robles
Julian Zhang
Devin Chitwood
Mitchell Grafer
Jamie Jacob
Griffin Hill

Erick Nova
Gavin Rump
Wesley Robertson

Freshman ALL AROUND

Noah McNeilly
Brian Nguyen
Garrett Dahn
Gavin Rump
Erick Nova
Alex Spritzer
Griffin Hill
Mitchell Grafer
Isaiah Robles
Jamie Jacob

3.80
3.10
3.00
2.90
2.70
2.70
2.40
2.10
1.90
1.70
1.60
1.50
1.20

24.20
23.20
22.40
22.20
21.10
20.50
20.30
19.20
18.60
17.80
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